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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

122 - 400m L/Berpagar Wanita - TFinal

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 795 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 66.03  

2 770 ROSHINI A/P KARNAVEL PERAK 69.84  

3 278 WONG SZE EE MSN SELANGOR 76.01  

4 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 78.83  

5 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 79.77  

6 152 Rosaniza Aleeya COACH KENEY RUN
CLINIQUE 1:49.51  

- 840 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH WIPERS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 796 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 69.17  

2 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 71.92  

3 405 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI BINTI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH 83.10  

4 384 PUTRI ALYA QISTINA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ PERLIS 85.76  

- 886 TEOH YU-EN HELP UNIVERSITY DNF  

- 830 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024

Power by IGIS

400m L/Berpagar Wanita
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 152 Rosaniza Aleeya COACH KENEY
RUN CLINIQUE 1:49.51

2 1 278 WONG SZE EE MSN SELANGOR 76.01

3 1 385 NUR NAJIHAH BINTI SHAHROL ANUAR PERLIS 79.77

4 1 770 ROSHINI A/P KARNAVEL PERAK 69.84

5 1 795 NUR SHAQIRAH BINTI CIK MAT KILAU SUKMA JOHOR 66.03

6 1 829 NUR HAIDA SHAZIRA BINTI AHMAD HASROL WIPERS 78.83

7 2 384 PUTRI ALYA QISTINA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ PERLIS 85.76

8 2 405 CHAHAYA IMAN AMANI BINTI MOHD HISHAM KEDAH 83.10

9 2 773 VANESSA ONG YIN RUI PERAK 71.92

10 2 796 NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL SUKMA JOHOR 69.17

- 1 840 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH WIPERS DNS

- 2 830 CHONG NING EN LUYANNE WIPERS DNS

- 2 886 TEOH YU-EN HELP
UNIVERSITY DNF


